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Metro M1 Linea 1 Metropolitana - stazione Fermi (Collegno) 
- stazione Lingotto

Go to website

Direction
Fermata 8230 - Metro Lingotto — Fermata 8210 - Metro 
Fermi

21 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 8230 - Metro Lingotto

Fermata 8229 - Metro Spezia

Fermata 8228 - Metro Carducci

Fermata 8227 - Metro Dante

Fermata 8226 - Metro Nizza

Fermata 8225 - Metro Marconi

Fermata 8224 - Metro Porta Nuova

Fermata 8223 - Metro Re Umberto

Fermata 8222 - Metro Vinzaglio

Fermata 8221 - Metro Porta Susa

Fermata 8220 - Metro XVIII Dicembre

Fermata 8219 - Metro Principi Acaja

Fermata 8218 - Metro Bernini

Fermata 8217 - Metro Racconigi

Fermata 8216 - Metro Rivoli

Fermata 8215 - Metro Monte Grappa

Fermata 8214 - Metro Pozzo Strada

Fermata 8213 - Metro Massaua

Fermata 8212 - Metro Marche

Fermata 8211 - Metro Paradiso

Route schedule
Fermata 8230 - Metro Lingotto — Fermata 8210 - Metro 
Fermi

Monday 05:30-21:10

Tuesday 05:30-23:33

Wednesday 05:30-00:09
+1

Thursday 05:30-23:33

Friday 05:30-00:39
+1

Saturday 05:30-00:40
+1

Sunday 07:00-00:09
+1

Route info

Direction: Fermata 8230 - Metro Lingotto

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Fermata 8210 - Metro Fermi



Direction
Fermata 8210 - Metro Fermi — Fermata 8230 - Metro 
Lingotto

21 stops

Open route schedule

Fermata 8210 - Metro Fermi

Fermata 8211 - Metro Paradiso

Fermata 8212 - Metro Marche

Fermata 8213 - Metro Massaua

Fermata 8214 - Metro Pozzo Strada

Fermata 8215 - Metro Monte Grappa

Fermata 8216 - Metro Rivoli

Fermata 8217 - Metro Racconigi

Fermata 8218 - Metro Bernini

Fermata 8219 - Metro Principi Acaja

Fermata 8220 - Metro XVIII Dicembre

Fermata 8221 - Metro Porta Susa

Fermata 8222 - Metro Vinzaglio

Fermata 8223 - Metro Re Umberto

Fermata 8224 - Metro Porta Nuova

Fermata 8225 - Metro Marconi

Fermata 8226 - Metro Nizza

Fermata 8227 - Metro Dante

Fermata 8228 - Metro Carducci

Fermata 8229 - Metro Spezia

Fermata 8230 - Metro Lingotto

Route schedule
Fermata 8210 - Metro Fermi — Fermata 8230 - Metro 
Lingotto

Monday 05:30-21:10

Tuesday 05:30-23:33

Wednesday 05:30-00:09
+1

Thursday 05:30-23:33

Friday 05:30-00:39
+1

Saturday 05:30-00:40
+1

Sunday 07:00-00:09
+1

Route info

Direction: Fermata 8210 - Metro Fermi

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-M1-2590280793-2749380619


M1 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Turin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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